August 2025 Board Meeting Bill Breakout Request

6/30/25

7/1/25

7/14/25

7/15/25

7/15/25

7/15/25

$3,454.00

$69,659.24

$6,281.00

$150,639.30

$20,033.00

$3,449.85

Acrisure
Navigator Services (April-June 2025)
Cobra Election Notices (April-June 2025)

Skyward
2025-26 Business Management

2025-26 Student Management

I[HSAA
LHS 2025-26 IHSAA Dues & Activities Cards
THS 2025-26 IHSAA Dues & Activities Cards
District/Board 2025-26 IHSAA Dues & Activities Cards

Ednetics
Additional Door Licenses
July Phone Services
Cisco Cloud Controller (ERATE)
WIFI 7 Cisco Wireless (ERATE)

Fatbeam
July 2025 Network Service
July 2025 Internet Service

GameOne

Boys Basketball Uniforms
Swim Caps

$3,164.00
$290.00

$24,715.00
$44,944.24

$3,111.00
$2,925.00
$245.00

$1,870.00
$7,356.53
$29,592.00
$1m,820.77

$17,043.00
$2,990.00

$2,690.25
$759.60




