	Augı	ust 2025 Board Meeting Bill Breakout Request		
<u>6/30/25</u>	\$3,454.00	<u>Acrisure</u>		
		Navigator Services (April-June 2025)	\$3,164.00	
		Cobra Election Notices (April-June 2025)	\$290.00	
7/1/25	\$69,659.24	<u>Skyward</u>		
		2025-26 Business Management	\$24,715.00	
		2025-26 Student Management	\$44,944.24	
7/14/25	\$6,281.00	<u>IHSAA</u>		
		LHS 2025-26 IHSAA Dues & Activities Cards	\$3,111.00	
		THS 2025-26 IHSAA Dues & Activities Cards	\$2,925.00	
		District/Board 2025-26 IHSAA Dues & Activities Cards	\$245.00	
<u>7/15/25</u>	\$150,639.30	<u>Ednetics</u>		
		Additional Door Licenses	\$1,870.00	
		July Phone Services	\$7,356.53	
		Cisco Cloud Controller (ERATE)	\$29,592.00	
		WIFI 7 Cisco Wireless (ERATE)	\$111,820.77	
7/15/25	\$20,033.00	<u>Fatbeam</u>		
		July 2025 Network Service	\$17,043.00	
		July 2025 Internet Service	\$2,990.00	
<u>7/15/25</u>	\$3,449.85	<u>GameOne</u>		
		Boys Basketball Uniforms	\$2,690.25	
		Swim Caps	\$759.60	